

Sess – 319/2011

O/No. 55 dt. 09.10.2023 :

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW no. 4 and 5.

Accd. on C/B is present and files hazira.

One witness namely Rajendra Roy is present and he is discharged unexamined as I am busy otherwise.

To. 28/02/2024 for evidence of CSW no. 4 and 5.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Judge Special Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Judge Special Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.
J.O. Code No. WB00634.