

**Sessions Case No. 319/2011**

Present:- Nayyar Azam Khan, ADJ 1st Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

**Order No. 57 dated 08.08.2024**

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW No. 4 and 5.

Sole accd. on C.B is present and files hazira.

Ld. P.O is on leave. No P.W is present. No S.R is received.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned for the day.

To **13.01.2025** for evidence of CSW No. 4 and 5.

Issue summons accordingly.

Accd. on C.B as before.

**Alamats if any be produced on the date fixed positively.**

Dictated & corrected

Sd

Judge Electricity Court I/C

Coochbehar

sd

Judge Electricity Court I/C

Coochbehar

J.O Code:- WB01302